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Rylann Willis1037 9.775 9.750 9.5759.375 38.475Empire1 
Maya Darby838 9.500 9.475 9.6759.700 38.350International2 
Ava DeGuzman1022 9.600 9.625 9.7009.325 38.250Elevate3 
Caelyn Silva1035 9.250 9.725 9.7009.375 38.050Empire4 
Malia Alfano1029 9.650 9.225 9.8009.275 37.950Empire5 
Bella Steele925 9.475 9.400 9.7009.175 37.750Empire6T
Clara Bartlett827 9.350 9.600 9.5509.250 37.750Golden Bears6T
Ella Hackney1033 9.525 9.650 9.7508.800 37.725Empire8 
Whitney Bleharski936 9.325 9.450 9.5509.350 37.675Golden Bears9 
Jules Pena1034 9.400 9.550 9.7758.925 37.650Empire10T
Lucy Schwartz943 9.300 9.500 9.7509.100 37.650Golden Bears10T
Sophia Anguiano854 9.350 9.425 9.5759.300 37.650Rohnert Park10T
Malia Dornan834 9.025 9.625 9.6509.325 37.625Golden Bears13T
Billie Lockett1007 9.050 9.525 9.5759.475 37.625Black Diamond13T
Sascha Chou938 9.400 9.675 9.7008.800 37.575Golden Bears15 
Sophia DeGuzman921 9.550 9.600 9.4258.875 37.450Elevate16T
Scarlett He836 8.925 9.450 9.5259.550 37.450Golden Bears16T
Farren DuVon D'Angelo961 9.100 9.550 9.3509.425 37.425Rohnert Park18 
Ella Winnicki837 9.125 9.525 9.4509.300 37.400Golden Bears19 
Aubrey Gilbrecht1023 8.725 9.450 9.5259.675 37.375Elevate20 
Jada Dacasin1031 8.950 9.325 9.8509.200 37.325Empire21T
Avery Ragon942 9.050 9.800 9.6258.850 37.325Golden Bears21T
Marisol Castro830 9.175 9.225 9.6259.250 37.275Golden Bears23 
Megan Wong820 9.125 9.300 9.3509.475 37.250Elevate24 
Ellie McCormick941 9.275 9.450 9.6008.800 37.125Golden Bears25 
Julianna Calahong-Zamo937 9.075 9.300 9.6759.050 37.100Golden Bears26T
Sandra Martin1012 9.050 9.550 9.5758.925 37.100Byers Citrus Heights26T
Victoria Calica Sayo826 9.175 9.025 9.5509.350 37.100Four Stars26T
Camila Avalos1019 8.825 9.525 9.5009.250 37.100Elevate26T
Alyssa Reynon945 9.400 9.450 9.5758.650 37.075International30 
Maizie Taylor1036 8.950 9.600 9.6258.850 37.025Empire31T
Lily Colbert831 9.000 9.350 9.3009.375 37.025Golden Bears31T
Callee Weaver1004 8.625 9.425 9.5009.425 36.975American Sports33 
Annalynn Fish1040 9.325 8.950 9.6259.050 36.950Flip 2 It34 
Sofia Minor807 9.200 9.100 9.5509.075 36.925Black Diamond35 
Rayah Hammi930 9.200 8.750 9.5259.425 36.900Flip 2 It36 
Alys Houston914 8.700 9.550 9.4509.175 36.875Dream Xtreme37T
My Nguyen1027 9.400 9.450 9.3758.650 36.875Elevate37T
Elyse Smith825 9.250 9.100 9.4009.125 36.875Flip 2 It37T
Kristina Kristof842 8.250 9.450 9.8009.325 36.825International40T
Kaya Brown815 8.700 9.300 9.5759.250 36.825Elevate40T
Aria Batiste934 9.400 9.425 9.5258.450 36.800Four Stars42T
Audrey Zepaltas1062 9.200 9.200 9.4009.000 36.800Rohnert Park42T
Jamilyn Rust818 9.250 9.475 9.3008.750 36.775Elevate44 
Sabrina Pourroy846 9.475 9.725 9.3008.250 36.750Mastery of Sports45T
Brianna Emmons901 9.525 9.275 8.8009.150 36.750All Star45T
Isabella Valenzuela1008 9.050 9.250 9.4009.025 36.725Black Diamond47 
Gemma Gizzi856 8.900 9.125 9.4259.175 36.625Rohnert Park48 
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Maggie McCoy908 9.025 9.075 9.4259.075 36.600Black Diamond49T
Zazie Duchene835 8.725 9.325 9.3759.175 36.600Golden Bears49T
Natalie Luna822 9.125 8.600 9.7009.150 36.575Flip 2 It51 
Jasmine Gonzalez926 8.825 9.425 9.3258.975 36.550Empower52 
Charlotte Lamberti1011 8.850 9.575 9.3008.775 36.500Byers Citrus Heights53T
Alondra Requenes859 8.725 9.025 9.5009.250 36.500Rohnert Park53T
Aria Hultman931 9.075 8.925 9.5508.900 36.450Flip 2 It55 
Quinlan Kaufman1024 8.525 9.650 9.0259.225 36.425Elevate56 
Zoe Walton918 9.050 9.000 9.4258.925 36.400East Bay57T
Liv Pief904 9.175 8.900 9.2759.050 36.400American Sports57T
Ellie Saunders933 8.875 9.000 9.4509.050 36.375Flip 2 It59T
Eda Kiyak805 9.300 9.125 9.3758.575 36.375Auburn59T
Dior Smith824 8.950 9.000 9.4758.925 36.350Flip 2 It61T
Leah Morrison1001 8.825 8.775 9.4509.300 36.350All Star61T
Aria Kate Munstermann916 9.075 8.925 9.2259.100 36.325Dream Xtreme63 
Leila Mance1017 9.125 8.950 9.3008.925 36.300Dream Xtreme64 
Estrella Garcia839 8.575 8.550 9.7009.450 36.275International65T
Heliana Cuevas855 8.925 8.900 9.2259.225 36.275Rohnert Park65T
Ava White1028 9.075 9.200 9.2758.700 36.250Elevate67 
Adalyn Kiser1025 9.375 9.025 9.2008.600 36.200Elevate68T
Dylann Cornette964 9.325 8.400 9.2509.225 36.200Truckee68T
Piper Kimbrough932 8.750 8.875 9.5509.000 36.175Flip 2 It70T
Lily Danielyan833 8.800 9.325 9.5008.550 36.175Golden Bears70T
Corilie Starr954 9.125 8.700 9.5258.800 36.150NorCal Elite72 
Samantha Corpuz-Giron832 8.850 8.750 9.3259.200 36.125Golden Bears73T
Audrey Hamilton841 8.550 9.100 9.3009.175 36.125International73T
Sophie Essner939 8.925 9.475 9.4758.225 36.100Golden Bears75T
Sophie Crisan1010 9.250 9.150 8.9008.800 36.100Byers Citrus Heights75T
Sophia Mulholland1026 8.900 9.200 9.2008.800 36.100Elevate75T
Madi Button909 9.075 9.150 8.8758.975 36.075Byers Citrus Heights78 
Hawii Ayanou1060 9.350 8.625 9.5508.500 36.025Rodina79T
Caileigh Kendrick915 8.675 9.500 9.3258.525 36.025Dream Xtreme79T
Kairaluchi Nwamuo1038 9.000 9.000 9.2508.725 35.975Empower81T
Kaylen Canardo1021 9.150 9.200 9.1508.475 35.975Elevate81T
Gloria Bell828 9.200 9.425 9.5257.775 35.925Golden Bears83T
Roslyn Andersen903 8.275 9.450 9.0259.175 35.925American Sports83T
Anna Floyd923 9.000 8.925 9.3008.675 35.900Elevate85 
Kelsey Gibson802 9.225 8.675 9.4008.550 35.850All Star86 
Eloise Tran860 8.525 9.350 9.6258.325 35.825Rohnert Park87T
Sophie Bowyer829 8.325 9.400 9.2258.875 35.825Golden Bears87T
Violette Ocasio1054 8.450 9.200 9.3508.800 35.800Mastery of Sports89 
Audrey Mouriski1053 8.700 9.600 9.0758.400 35.775Mastery of Sports90T
Arden Galante947 8.700 9.000 9.1258.950 35.775Mastery of Sports90T
Hannah Stensler819 8.475 9.100 9.0259.100 35.700Elevate92T
Aria Green958 8.850 8.825 9.1008.925 35.700Rodina92T
Madison Proctor808 8.625 9.425 9.3258.300 35.675Byers Citrus Heights94 
Kinley Wilson955 9.050 8.775 9.5258.300 35.650NorCal Elite95T
Asuka Monguchi924 8.800 9.000 9.3508.500 35.650Elevate95T
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Ellie Bergeron1061 8.325 9.100 9.2259.000 35.650Rohnert Park95T
Nora Bottari1052 8.875 8.825 9.2008.750 35.650Mastery of Sports95T
June Reynolds1018 8.675 9.375 8.8508.675 35.575Dream Xtreme99 
Josette Walker927 9.025 7.750 9.4509.325 35.550Empower100T
Lucy Yorston1005 8.425 8.775 9.1259.225 35.550American Sports100T
Harper Book1015 8.950 8.350 9.1509.100 35.550Dream Xtreme100T
Natasha Quinones817 8.850 9.025 9.5008.150 35.525Elevate103T
Jireh Temple946 8.500 8.975 9.4758.575 35.525International103T
Polina Tarasova917 8.775 8.925 9.2758.550 35.525East Bay103T
Elyse Baer1043 8.500 8.950 9.1258.950 35.525Inversion103T
Olivia Chandler801 9.000 8.725 8.7259.050 35.500All Star107 
Dakota Presler962 8.550 9.225 9.3758.325 35.475Rohnert Park108 
Jacee Vallelunga804 8.575 9.150 9.3758.350 35.450American Sports109T
Shyanne Comstock944 9.125 8.725 9.3508.250 35.450International109T
Tatum Sparks1003 8.725 9.075 9.5008.100 35.400American Sports111 
Brooke Pohrman953 8.525 8.575 9.3258.925 35.350NorCal Elite112T
Kylee Stigall1002 8.550 8.500 9.0759.225 35.350All Star112T
Chloe Bustamante956 8.950 8.400 9.6258.350 35.325North Bay114T
Kimberly Alvarado821 8.575 8.500 9.4758.775 35.325Empower114T
Hailey Turk1050 8.725 9.275 8.7008.600 35.300Inversion116 
Ciara Dineen960 8.775 8.650 9.4008.450 35.275Rohnert Park117 
Lily Ryan863 8.150 9.125 9.3008.600 35.175Sonoma118T
Elle Gysbers862 8.775 8.850 9.1508.400 35.175Sonoma118T
Sydney Davis920 8.300 8.850 9.6008.400 35.150Elevate120 
Maishia Baxter919 8.175 9.100 8.8009.050 35.125Elevate121 
Ava Dacasin1030 8.875 9.000 9.4757.750 35.100Empire122 
Delilah Sonnenberg-Hen1063 8.825 9.275 9.0757.900 35.075Truckee123 
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